
* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

12.5 % Have occupation

Country of Origin Total
 

South Sudan
Sudan
Democratic Republic of the Congo
Ethiopia
Burundi
Romania
Rwanda

227,813
106
72
2
1
1
1

Occupation

Field Crop and Vegetable Gro…

Farming, Forestry and Fisherie…

Other personal services worke…

Subsistence Crop Farmers

Mixed Crop and Livestock Far…

8605

1726

759

325

317

Specific Needs

Woman at risk

Older person at risk

Single parent

Unaccompanied or separated …

Serious medical condition

Specific legal and physical pro…

Disability

3700

1546

1293

2630

2368

2264

3655

Age & Gender Breakdown
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0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

55,741

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

24 %
5,931

Elderly

3 %

10,579 4,068

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

84 %
Female

52 %

New Registration by Month
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New Registration Birth

Total Asylum-Seekers
0

Total Population

227,996
Total Households

41,990

191,161 119,536

Total Refugees
227,996

Creation date: 30-June-2022

- Top 5

Zones
Level3 HHs Individuals

 

Zone 3
Zone 2
Zone 5
Zone 1
Zone 4
Zone Iv
Zone Vii
Zone Ii

11,205
8,458
9,378
7,421
6,070

3
2
1

58,432
54,145
47,295
47,105
33,802

15
14
1

Feedback: ugakareg@unhcr.org

Uganda - Refugee Statistic June 2022 - Bidibidi
Selected Location

Assistance Status

Assisted 90.04%

Not assisted 9.96%


